Sozhou oy

s b e B T

SKF 619/560 MAS %

FER d
D
B
FEARIE Bfit C
%
9% 57 AT A R Py
e ek SHEIH
P PRk
i %
Eithe) % SKF Rz fli7k

SKF 619/560 MAE

B 85
| |fmmn5
O ¥50 d SE0
Dy B&& dy 22
F12min =2
¥ :

560
750

85
494000

980000

16300

1500

1200
105000
619/560 MA

Famaz %

=

I:lEI'I'I =14

732

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

S X8 http://www. sozhou. com/p/98a20318. html

BT
CiiEe
%7
Famax 4
dymin 270

Lo =
k. 0,02
fg 17


http://www.sozhou.com/p/98a20318.html

B 3.3465

| F{ 2min 11969 Famax EETE o
Tiﬁ—f Tf Ol
TN ETE

Famax
L 29-52|?5 d 22, 04?2 Doy 255159 |
Dy 27.0866 dy 24.4332 dymin, 22.7559
Fy 2min 0.19549

rHES
k, 0,02
fg 17



